
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JAN. 2018 YTD JAN. 2018 YTDJAN. 2018 YTD JAN. 2018 YTD

19 19 $2,390,805.00 $2,390,805.00NEW RESIDENCES 

4 4 $491,307.00 $491,307.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

1 1 $345,000.00 $345,000.00

3 3 $1,521,220.00 $1,521,220.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS3 3 $1,521,220.00 $1,521,220.00

12 12 $65,455.00 $65,455.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS12 12 $65,455.00 $65,455.00

1 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS1 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

5 5 $54,750.00 $54,750.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

5 5 $354,406.00 $354,406.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 1 $450.00 $450.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 1 $450.00 $450.00

4 4 $46,000.00 $46,000.00OTHER (PARKING LOTS, ACCESSORY STRUCTURE & SOLAR PANELS)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

4 4 $46,000.00 $46,000.00OTHER (PARKING LOTS, ACCESSORY STRUCTURE & SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 55 55 $5,294,393.00 $5,294,393.00TOTALS 55 55 $5,294,393.00 $5,294,393.00

2017 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 8,470,742.00
TOTALS

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 8,470,742.00

2017 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 8,470,742.00

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 8,470,742.00

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 5,294,393.002018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 5,294,393.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JAN. 2018 YTD JAN. 2018 YTD JAN. 2018 YTD JAN. 2018

55 55 $24,756.00BUILDING PERMITS $24,756.00

YTD 

55 55 $24,756.00

60 60 $4,662.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $24,756.00

$4,662.5060 60 $4,662.50

48 48 $3,538.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $3,538.00

$4,662.50

22 22 $770.00

11 11 $365.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$770.00

$365.0011 11 $365.00

20 20 $1,086.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$365.00

$1,086.5020 20 $1,086.50

30 30 $600.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $600.00

$1,086.50

30 30 $600.00

41 41 $4,100.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $600.00

$4,100.0041 41 $4,100.00

58 58 $1,740.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $1,740.00

$4,100.00

58 58 $1,740.00

2 2 $360.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $1,740.00

$360.00

47 47 $1,645.00

0 0 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $1,645.00

$0.000 0 $0.00

0 0 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $0.00

$0.00

0 0 $0.00

36 36 $1,080.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$1,080.00

$0.00

36 36 $1,080.00

102 102 $288.64

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$1,080.00

$288.64102 102 $288.64CREDIT CARD FEES $288.64

TOTALS 532 532 $44,991.64 $44,991.64

TOTALSTOTALS

2017 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 51,926.79
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 51,926.79
2017 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 51,926.79

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 44,991.64
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 51,926.79


